SSPP66113377
WWiiddee  IInnppuutt,,  990000kkHHzz  SSyynncchhrroonnoouuss  PPWWMM  SStteepp  DDoowwnn
CCoonnttrroolllleerr
  January 2009  Rev. 2.0.0
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA  Tel. +1 510 668-7000 – Fax. +1 510 668-7001
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SP6137 is a 900kHz constant frequency,

CCoonnttrroolllleerr
© 2008 Exar Corporation 5/15 Rev. 2.0.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Note 1 Note 2
SP6137CU-L 0°C≤TA≤+70°C
SP6137CU
CXXX
YWW
10 Pin MSOP Bulk Lead free
SP6137CU-L/TR 0°C≤TA≤+70°C
SP6137CU
CXXX
YWW
10 Pin MSOP Tape & Reel Lead free
SP6137EU-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C
SP6137EU
EXXX
YWW
10 Pin MSOP Bulk Lead free
SP6137EU-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C
SP6137EU
EXXX
YWW
10 Pin MSOP Tape & Reel Lead free
SP6137LEDEB SP6137 LED Evaluation Board
 “YY” = Year – “WW” = Work Week – “XXX” = Lot Number
SSPP66113377
WWiiddee  IInnppuutt,,  990000kkHHzz  SSyynncchhrroonnoouuss  PPWWMM  SStteepp  DDoowwnn
CCoonnttrroolllleerr